
Rachel Blankenship
rachel.blankenship@gae.org

678-837-1113

Karen Jones
karen.jones@gae.org

678-837-1123

Tayia Donald
tayia.donald@gae.org

678-837-1122

Kaveous Preston
kaveous.preston@gae.org

678-837-1119

Renita Whitrack
renita.whitrack@gae.org

404-971-5377

Stephen Murray
stephen.murray@gae.org

470-783-4750

Tarik Watson
tarik.watson@gae.org

678-920-3940

Wanda Lynn
wanda.lynn@gae.org

678-837-1137

Michael Sears
michael.sears@gae.org

678-837-1101

Dr. Felecia Lee
felecia.lee@gae.org

678-837-1125

For more information on 
Aspiring and Early Career 

Educators, Ed Rising, Statewide 
Organizing, and Higher 

Education, please contact: 
Skylar Nunley 

skylar.nunley@gae.org 
678-837-1144
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